Upright Drilling Machine

HUVEMA MG40M

stock-no.: 0206012

type of machine: Upright Drilling Machine
make: HUVEMA

type: MG40M

year of 2008

manufacture:

type of control:  conventional
country of origin: Netherland
storage location: Leipzig 1

delivery time: by arrangement
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request

technical details

bore capacity in steel (diameter):
throat:

bore stroke:

bore capacity in cast iron:

spindle taper MT:

spindle throat:

spindle speed::

feed:

Distance spindle/table max.:

table clamping surface::

drill table adjustment:

column diameter:

distance spindle center to floor plate::
total power requirement:

weight of the machine ca.:
dimension machine approx.LxWxH:

additional information

Height-adjustable table

40 mm

350 mm

120 mm

60 mm

MK 4

350 mm

50 - 1450 / 18 step U/min
automatisch/manuell mm/U
25-705 mm

430 x 430 mm

680 mm

150 mm

1210 mm

1,6 kW

350 kg
0,95x0,55x2,3m

Table can be swiveled 45° left/right and rotated 360° around the column

Thread cutting up to M24
Coolant system

WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig

Tel: +49 (0341) - 52 04 60
Fax: +49 (0341) - 5204 617

Mail: info@wmwag.com
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